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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY OUG) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------OPEN

1 1 NARIBEN RAMESHBHAI RATHWA 72.20 ST F0.0072.20348

2 2 SONALBEN BABUBHAI NAYAKA 69.30 ST F0.0069.30123

3 3 PARVATIBEN RAMUBHAI VASAVA 65.70 ST F0.0065.70236

4 4 VISHALKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI PARMAR 65.33 SEBC M0.0065.33322

5 5 VARSHABEN JAMSINGBHAI BHURIYA 63.60 OPEN F0.0063.60168

6 6 SANGITABAHEN SUFARABHAI KHANT 62.60 SEBC F53.0055.60294

7 7 MAHESHWARI JAGDISHBHAI VASAVA 61.40 ST F0.0061.40182

8 8 ANJANABEN  HASMUKHBHAI CHAUDHARI 60.00 ST F0.0060.00186

9 9 PRIYAKUMARI ARUNBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.70 ST F0.0055.70148

10 10 RIMPALKUMARI  NITINBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.00 ST F0.0055.00143

11 11 RATNAKUMARI RAMDASBHAI PALVA 55.00 ST F0.0055.00199

12 12 ROSHNIBEN ANANDBHAI GAMIT 55.00 ST F0.0055.00200

13 13 KIRANFATEMA ASFAQ SAIYED 52.90 OPEN F0.0052.90209

14 14 JAGRUTIBEN MAHESHBHAI NALVAYA 51.80 ST F0.0051.80166

15 15 SHASHIKANT KANTILAL PATEL 50.00 ST M0.0050.00232
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY OUG) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.
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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------ST

1 1 NARIBEN RAMESHBHAI RATHWA 72.20 ST F0.0072.20348

2 2 SONALBEN BABUBHAI NAYAKA 69.30 ST F0.0069.30123

3 3 PARVATIBEN RAMUBHAI VASAVA 65.70 ST F0.0065.70236

4 7 MAHESHWARI JAGDISHBHAI VASAVA 61.40 ST F0.0061.40182

5 8 ANJANABEN  HASMUKHBHAI CHAUDHARI 60.00 ST F0.0060.00186

6 9 PRIYAKUMARI ARUNBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.70 ST F0.0055.70148

7 10 RIMPALKUMARI  NITINBHAI CHAUDHARI 55.00 ST F0.0055.00143

8 11 RATNAKUMARI RAMDASBHAI PALVA 55.00 ST F0.0055.00199

9 12 ROSHNIBEN ANANDBHAI GAMIT 55.00 ST F0.0055.00200

10 14 JAGRUTIBEN MAHESHBHAI NALVAYA 51.80 ST F0.0051.80166

11 15 SHASHIKANT KANTILAL PATEL 50.00 ST M0.0050.00232
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY OUG) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.
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NO.
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DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Sociology------SEBC

1 4 VISHALKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI PARMAR 65.33 SEBC M0.0065.33322

2 6 SANGITABAHEN SUFARABHAI KHANT 62.60 SEBC F53.0055.60294


